Manfrotto Light Pricelist
MF-
BBP Light bv
Abberdaan 194
1046 AB Amsterdam
Tel 020-690 9898
Fax 020-695 1881
Code Description kg EURO Excl.
MF-001B Manfrotto Nano Stand 001B 60,00
MF-003 Manfrotto Vloerkruis 003 21,00
MF-003M Manfrotto Backlite Mini Male 003M 28,00
MF-003MF Manfrotto Backlite Mini Female 003MF 28,00
MF-003SPL Manfrotto Backlite Stand Spigot 003SPL 22,00
MF-004B Manfrotto Master Stand 004 B 107,00
MF-004BAC Manfrotto Master Stand Air Cush. 004 BAC 118,00
MF-005B Manfrotto Ranker Stand 005B 108,00
MF-005BAC Manfrotto Ranker Stand Cushioned 005BAC 117,00
MF-005X Manfrotto Ranker Stand Inox Pol 005X 123,00
MF-007BSU Manfrotto Senior Stand 007BSU 154,00
MF-007BU Manfrotto Alu Senior Stand 007 Bu 158,00
MF-007BUAC Manfrotto Alu-Senior Stand Levleg 007BUAC 168,00
MF-007CSU Manfrotto Chrome Senior Stand 007CSU 159,00
MF-007XU Manfrotto Alu Inox Senior 007XU 171,00
MF-008BSU Manfrotto Cine Stand Wheel 008BSU 144,00
MF-008BU Manfrotto Cine Stand 008 Bu 165,00
MF-008BUAC Manfrotto Cine Stand 008 Buac 206,00
MF-008CSU Manfrotto Cine Stand w/o Wheels 008CSU 130,00
MF-008PST Manfrotto Pole Only A14 008PST 69,00
MF-008XU Manfrotto Cine Stand Inox 008XU 191,00
MF-012B Manfrotto Backlite Stnd 012 B 40,00
MF-013 Manfrotto Adapter 013 8,00
MF-014-14 Manfrotto Rapid Adapter 014 -14 10,00
MF-014-38 Manfrotto Rapid-Adapter 014 -38 10,00
MF-014BIM Manfrotto Rapid-Adapter 014 Bim 11,00
MF-014MS Manfrotto Rapid-Adapter 5/8-M10 014MS 8,00
MF-015 Manfrotto Adapter 015 5,00
MF-016 Manfrotto Adapter Bronc. 016 13,00
MF-016PUL Manfrotto Adapter 016 Pul 14,00
MF-017 Manfrotto Roller Set 017 33,00
MF-018 Manfrotto Roller Set 018 37,00
MF-019 Manfrotto Adapter 019 9,00
MF-019-14 Manfrotto Cine Adapter, A18 019-14 9,00
MF-022 Manfrotto G-peso 022 52,00
MF-023 Manfrotto L-peso 023 38,00
MF-024B Manfrotto Light Boom 024 B 128,00
MF-025B Manfrotto Superboom A17+014 025B 522,00
MF-025B,110 Manfrotto Superboom W/008+ 025B,110 562,00
MF-025BS Manfrotto Blacksuper Boom 025 Bs 522,00
MF-025BSL Manfrotto Black Superboom 025 Bsl 363,00
MF-025BSWL Manfrotto Superboom Black Stand 025BSWL 317,00
MF-025PB Manfrotto Superboom W/O Std. WT 025PB 317,00
MF-025TM Manfrotto Superboom W/Col. stand 025TM 456,00
MF-026 Manfrotto Lite Tite 026 29,00
MF-026MR Manfrotto Lite Tite 5/8*2-3/4 026MR 30,00
MF-026Z Manfrotto Lite Tite Nero 026Z 29,00
MF-027 Manfrotto Holder Muurb.  027 29,00
MF-032 Manfrotto Autopole 032 Chrome 144,00
MF-032B Manfrotto Autopole  032 B 108,00
MF-032BASE Manfrotto Autopole 032 Base 51,00
MF-032BASEB Manfrotto Standaard 032 Baseb 52,00
MF-032PC Manfrotto Protect Set  032 Pc 4,00
MF-032SPL Manfrotto Spirit Level 032 Spl 6,00
MF-033 Manfrotto Extel, Cross Bar 40mm*2m 033 33,00
MF-033B Manfrotto Extel 200 Cm  033 B 37,00
Page 1 of 8 5-3-2008
Manfrotto Light Pricelist
MF-
BBP Light bv
Abberdaan 194
1046 AB Amsterdam
Tel 020-690 9898
Fax 020-695 1881
Code Description kg EURO Excl.
MF-034 Manfrotto Extes, Cros Arm 40mm*1,5m 034 31,00
MF-034B Manfrotto Extes 150 Cm 034 B 30,00
MF-035 Manfrotto Super Clamp 035 24,00
MF-035WDG Manfrotto Set of 4 Wedges 035 Wdg 6,00
MF-035X Manfrotto Super Clamp Inox 035X 41,00
MF-035Z Manfrotto Super Clamp + Box 035Z 25,00
MF-035Z,036MR Manfrotto Super Clamp Spigot 035Z,036MR 34,00
MF-036,036 Manfrotto Super Clamp Light Stud 035,036 30,00
MF-036-14 Manfrotto Light Stud  036 -14 6,00
MF-036-38 Manfrotto Light Stud  036 -38 6,00
MF-036I Manfrotto Light Stud A21 036I 6,00
MF-036MR Manfrotto Light Stud  036 Mr 9,00
MF-037 Manfrotto Camera Stud 037 6,00
MF-038 Manfrotto Double Clamp 038 48,00
MF-039 Manfrotto Set U-hooks 039 9,00
MF-040 Manfrotto Set N-hooks 040 14,00
MF-041 Manfrotto Set L-bracket 041 13,00
MF-042 Manfrotto Extension Arm 042 18,00
MF-043 Manfrotto Sky Hook 043 38,00
MF-043R Manfrotto Sky Hook 043 R 34,00
MF-044 Manfrotto B/P Clamps 044 79,00
MF-045 Manfrotto B/P Triple Hooks 045 34,00
MF-045-6 Manfrotto B/P 6 Hooks 045-6 61,00
MF-046 Manfrotto Expan set 046 76,00
MF-046B Manfrotto Expan Paper Holder BLK 046B 77,00
MF-046G Manfrotto Expan Paper Holder Gry 046G 77,00
MF-046MC Manfrotto Expan set w/metal chain 046 Mc 86,00
MF-046MCB Manfrotto Expan Set, Blck Chain 046MCB 88,00
MF-046MCG Manfrotto Expan Set, Gray Chain 046MCG 88,00
MF-046MCR Manfrotto Expan Set, Red Chain 046MCR 88,00
MF-046R Manfrotto Expan Paper Holder Red 046R 77,00
MF-047 Manfrotto Full Length (M2,75) Core 047 30,00
MF-047-2 Manfrotto 2 Section Alu Core 047 -2 45,00
MF-047-3 Manfrotto 2 Section Alu-Core 3,6m 047-3 61,00
MF-049B Manfrotto Quick lock compact stand 049B 85,00
MF-050B Manfrotto Quick lock stand 050B 102,00
MF-050BAC Manfrotto Quick lock stand A/C 050BAC 109,00
MF-051NB Manfrotto Mini compact stand 051Nb 68,00
MF-051NBAC Manfrotto Mini Compact Stand 051 Nbac 85,00
MF-052B Manfrotto Compact Stand 052 B 75,00
MF-052BAC Manfrotto Compact Stand 052 Bac 82,00
MF-052BBL Manfrotto Compact Stand No B 052BBL 70,00
MF-059 Manfrotto Set Single Hk  059 17,00
MF-059WM Manfrotto Wm Hooks Set 059 Wm 17,00
MF-061 Manfrotto Joining Stud 061 5,00
MF-061RA Manfrotto Joining Stud 061 Ra 6,00
MF-062-2 Manfrotto Counterw. 062 -2 28,00
MF-064 Manfrotto 4 Cable Clips 064 3,00
MF-066 Manfrotto Double Thread Stud 066 4,00
MF-066BT Manfrotto Doubl Female Thread 066 Bt 5,00
MF-070BU Manfrotto Follow Stand 070 Bu 185,00
MF-070CSU Manfrotto Follow Spot Stand 070CSU 193,00
MF-076 Manfrotto Autopole 1,5-2,7MT 076 101,00
MF-076B Manfrotto Autopole 076 B 103,00
MF-077 Manfrotto Autopole 1,0-1,7MT 077 86,00
MF-077B Manfrotto Autopole  077 B 92,00
Page 2 of 8 5-3-2008
Manfrotto Light Pricelist
MF-
BBP Light bv
Abberdaan 194
1046 AB Amsterdam
Tel 020-690 9898
Fax 020-695 1881
Code Description kg EURO Excl.
MF-083NW Manfrotto Wind-up Stand 083 Nw 459,00
MF-083NWB Manfrotto Wind-up Stand 083 Nwb 459,00
MF-083NWLB Manfrotto Low Base Wind-up 083 Nwlb 431,00
MF-085B Manfrotto Light Boom A25 W/Cine 085B 326,00
MF-085BS Manfrotto Light Boom35 085 Bs 318,00
MF-085BSL Manfrotto Light Boom 085 Bsl 163,00
MF-085BSWL Manfrotto Light Boom A/25 W/0 ST 085BSWL 121,00
MF-087NW Manfrotto Wind-up Tripod 087NW 858,00
MF-087NWB Manfrotto Wind-up Stand 087 Nwb 594,00
MF-087NWLB Manfrotto Low Base Wind-up 087 Nwlb 471,00
MF-087NWSH Manfrotto Shorter Wind W/Safety 087NWSH 560,00
MF-087NWSHB Manfrotto Shorter Wind-up 087 Nwshb 605,00
MF-087PA Manfrotto Peg Adapter set 087 Pa 21,00
MF-087WBK Manfrotto Windbracing Kit 087WBK 83,00
MF-088 Manfrotto Adapter 088 4,00
MF-091 Manfrotto Ketting 091 11,00
MF-091B Manfrotto Expan Black Chain 091B 11,00
MF-091FL Manfrotto Full Nylon Chain 091FL 23,00
MF-091FLB Manfrotto Full Length Nylon Chain 091FLB 25,00
MF-091FLG Manfrotto Full Length Nylon Grey 091FLG 25,00
MF-091FLR Manfrotto Full Length Nylon Red 091FLR 25,00
MF-091G Manfrotto Expan Gray Chain 091G 13,00
MF-091MC Manfrotto Metaal ketting 091 Mc 30,00
MF-091MCB Manfrotto Expan Metal Black Chain 091MCB 31,00
MF-091MCG Manfrotto Expan Metal Gray 091MCG 31,00
MF-091MCR Manfrotto Expan Metal Red 091MCR 31,00
MF-091R Manfrotto Expan Red Chain 091R 11,00
MF-093 Manfrotto 4 Cable Clips 093 3,00
MF-094 Manfrotto Chain Stretcher 094 7,00
MF-098B Manfrotto Wall Boom 098 B 130,00
MF-098SHB Manfrotto Wall Boom 098 Shb 121,00
MF-099B Manfrotto Extension  099 B 41,00
MF-103 Manfrotto Roller Set 103 22,00
MF-104 Manfrotto Roller Set 104 58,00
MF-104G Manfrotto Roller Set 104 G 79,00
MF-106 Manfrotto Rank Low Std. 26-875 106 25,00
MF-109 Manfrotto Roller Set 109 34,00
MF-110 Manfrotto Roller Set 110 68,00
MF-110G Manfrotto Roller Set 110 G 89,00
MF-111BSU Manfrotto Tall Cine Stand Levleg 111BSU 184,00
MF-111CSU Manfrotto Tall Cine Stand Levleg 111CSU 196,00
MF-118 Manfrotto Adapter  118 5,00
MF-119 Manfrotto Adapter  119 4,00
MF-122B Manfrotto Backlite Pole 122 B 24,00
MF-123 Manfrotto Pivoting Boom Clamp 123 42,00
MF-124 Manfrotto Pivoting Boom Clamp 124 37,00
MF-126BMUAC Manfrotto Stativo Acustico Nero 126BMUAC 126,00
MF-126BSU Manfrotto Heavy Duty Stand 126BSU 178,00
MF-126BSUAC Manfrotto Heavy Duty Stand AC 126BSUAC 195,00
MF-126CSU Manfrotto Heavy Stand 126 CSU 176,00
MF-126CSUAC Manfrotto Heavy Duty A14 Air 126CSUAC 192,00
MF-133 Manfrotto Extension Bar Sup. Clamps 133 9,00
MF-133B Manfrotto Extension 133 B 10,00
MF-135 Manfrotto Lighting G-bar 135 19,00
MF-135B Manfrotto Lighting Gantry Bar 135B 21,00
MF-142ABS Manfrotto Hvy Ext. 1 sect. black 142ABS 73,00
Page 3 of 8 5-3-2008
Manfrotto Light Pricelist
MF-
BBP Light bv
Abberdaan 194
1046 AB Amsterdam
Tel 020-690 9898
Fax 020-695 1881
Code Description kg EURO Excl.
MF-142ACS Manfrotto Hvy Ext. one sect. 142ACS 73,00
MF-142B Manfrotto Ext. 2 sect. for hvy st. 142B 69,00
MF-142CS Manfrotto Ext. 2 sect. for hvy st. 142CS 73,00
MF-142CSSH Manfrotto Ext. 2 sect. shorter 142CSSH 64,00
MF-142SHB Manfrotto Ext. 2 sect. shorter 142SHB 61,00
MF-143 Manfrotto Magic Arm Set 143 127,00
MF-143A Manfrotto Magic Arm W/Bracket 143A 95,00
MF-143BKT Manfrotto Camera Bracket 143 Bkt 11,00
MF-143F Manfrotto Vork  143 F 13,00
MF-143FD Manfrotto Double Vork 143 Fd 18,00
MF-143FV Manfrotto Variable Angle Vork 143 Fv 39,00
MF-143K Manfrotto Magic Arm, 630MM 143K 121,00
MF-143N Manfrotto Magic Arm Los 143 N 84,00
MF-143R Manfrotto Magic Arm W/035 143R 103,00
MF-146B Manfrotto Ext. 3 sect. alu 146B 88,00
MF-146CS Manfrotto Ext. 3 sect. chrome 146CS 91,00
MF-149 Manfrotto Adapter 149 5,00
MF-151 Manfrotto Adapter Stud 151 6,00
MF-152 Manfrotto Adapter 152 13,00
MF-153 Manfrotto Mole Adapter 153 10,00
MF-155 Manfrotto Tilt Top Head 155 40,00
MF-155BKL Manfrotto Tilt Top Head Bracket 155BKL 33,00
MF-156BLB Manfrotto Low Mini Stand 156 Blb 49,00
MF-157-4 Manfrotto Micr. Boom 157B-4 50,00
MF-157B-3 Manfrotto Micr. Boom, 3 Sections 157B-3 30,00
MF-158 Manfrotto Adapter 158 12,00
MF-159 Manfrotto Adapter 159 8,00
MF-163-10 Manfrotto Spigot 163 -10 21,00
MF-163-12 Manfrotto Spigot 1-18"+10MA 163-12 21,00
MF-163-38 Manfrotto Spigot 163 -38 21,00
MF-163-58F Manfrotto Spigot 1-1/8"+Bush 5/8 163-58F 31,00
MF-169 Manfrotto 5-lamp Houder 169 168,00
MF-170 Manfrotto Mini Floor-To-Ceiling Pole 170 45,00
MF-170B Manfrotto Mini Pole 170 B 47,00
MF-170BASE Manfrotto Base Only Mini Pole 170BASE 40,00
MF-170BASEB Manfrotto Standaard 170 Baseb 33,00
MF-171 Manfrotto Mini Clamp  171 13,00
MF-172 Manfrotto Mini Counter weight 172 14,00
MF-173B Manfrotto Mini Boom 173 B 22,00
MF-173HOB Manfrotto Long Mini Boom 173HOB 23,00
MF-174 Manfrotto Camera Stud M10 174 5,00
MF-175 Manfrotto Spring Clamp 175 13,00
MF-1751 Manfrotto Spring Clamp 5/8 Attach 175Z 11,00
MF-175F Manfrotto Spring Clamp Shoeflash 175F 52,00
MF-176 Manfrotto Set U-Hooks 176 11,00
MF-177 Manfrotto Set Mini Hooks 177 19,00
MF-178 Manfrotto 4 Mini Clips  178 6,00
MF-179 Manfrotto Rapidapter 179 18,00
MF-182 Manfrotto Adapter 182 6,00
MF-184 Manfrotto Adapter 184 7,00
MF-185 Manfrotto Adapter 185 11,00
MF-186 Manfrotto Adapter 186 7,00
MF-187 Manfrotto Adapter 187 7,00
MF-188 Manfrotto Adapter 188 5,00
MF-189 Manfrotto Adapter 189 8,00
MF-191 Manfrotto Adapter 191 6,00
Page 4 of 8 5-3-2008
Manfrotto Light Pricelist
MF-
BBP Light bv
Abberdaan 194
1046 AB Amsterdam
Tel 020-690 9898
Fax 020-695 1881
Code Description kg EURO Excl.
MF-192 Manfrotto Adapter 192 6,00
MF-193 Manfrotto Adapter 193 8,00
MF-194 Manfrotto Adapter 5/8" M - 1/4" 194 12,00
MF-195 Manfrotto Adapter 195 5,00
MF-196AB-2 Manfrotto Articul.arm 196ab-2 26,00
MF-196AB-3 Manfrotto Single arm 3 section 196AB-3 38,00
MF-196AC Manfrotto Micro Clamp 196 Ac 13,00
MF-196B-2 Manfrotto Single arm 2S W/Cam.bkt 196B-2 38,00
MF-196B-3 Manfrotto Single arm 3S W/Cam.bkt 196B3 49,00
MF-196BASE Manfrotto Base For Artic. arm 196Base 25,00
MF-201 Manfrotto Mini Clip 4st. 201 7,00
MF-203 Manfrotto Mini Extension Arm  203 17,00
MF-204 Manfrotto Mini-l Bracket 204 13,00
MF-206 Manfrotto 4 Medium Clips 206 3,00
MF-220 Manfrotto Still Life Table 220 752,00
MF-220B Manfrotto Opnametafel  220 B 741,00
MF-220PSL Manfrotto Still Life Table Sheet 220PSL 511,00
MF-220PSLB Manfrotto Tafel Los  220 PSLB 462,00
MF-220PX Manfrotto Perspex Plaat 220 Px 284,00
MF-231ARM Manfrotto Sliding Support Arm 231ARM 29,00
MF-231B Manfrotto Sliding Stand 231 B 225,00
MF-231CS Manfrotto Column Stand 231CS 228,00
MF-231POLE Manfrotto Steel Column + Arm 231POLE 126,00
MF-237 Manfrotto Flexibele Arm  237 18,00
MF-237-0181 Manfrotto Flexible Arm Spigot Prov. 237-0181 14,00
MF-237HD Manfrotto Hd Flexible Arm 237 Hd 24,00
MF-237HD-0181 Manfrotto Flexible Arm 237HD-0181 26,00
MF-241 Manfrotto Pump Cup 241 64,00
MF-241S Manfrotto Pump Cup 5/8  241 S 57,00
MF-244 Manfrotto Varible Friction arm 244 104,00
MF-244N Manfrotto Variable Friction Arm Los 244 N 94,00
MF-251 Manfrotto Wheel Set 251 106,00
MF-252 Manfrotto Autopole Adapter 252 20,00
MF-254B Manfrotto Autoboom 254 B 285,00
MF-256BMUAC Manfrotto Safety Collar Audio 256BMUAC 138,00
MF-256BUAC Manfrotto Safety Collar Liv.A14 256BUAC 161,00
MF-256BUAC-3 Manfrotto Safety Collar Liv.3 256BUAC-3 184,00
MF-264 Manfrotto Rapidapter 264 10,00
MF-269BU Manfrotto Super Stand 269 Bu 271,00
MF-269HDB-3U Manfrotto Super Giant Stand Lev 269HDB-3U 327,00
MF-269HDBU Manfrotto Super Stand 269 black Hdbu 319,00
MF-270BSU Manfrotto Super Stand 270 BSU 261,00
MF-270CSU Manfrotto Super Stand 270CSU 261,00
MF-271 Manfrotto Panel Clamp 271 30,00
MF-272 Manfrotto Background Support 272 53,00
MF-272B Manfrotto Background Support Blck 272B 59,00
MF-275 Manfrotto Mini Spring Clamp 275 18,00
MF-292 Manfrotto Disk Base Stand 292 135,00
MF-297BBASE Manfrotto Base 297 B-base 161,00
MF-297CS Manfrotto Steel Studio 2 SCT Colum 297CS 186,00
MF-297FBASE Manfrotto Feet Base 297 Fbase 111,00
MF-298AR Manfrotto Alu-Studio A14 Arri Hend 298AR 200,00
MF-298B Manfrotto Studio Stand 298 B 199,00
MF-299B Manfrotto Studio Stand 299 B 176,00
MF-299BBASE Manfrotto Studio Fold Base 299 B-base 153,00
MF-299FBASE Manfrotto Studio Fold Base 299 F-base 109,00
Page 5 of 8 5-3-2008
Manfrotto Light Pricelist
MF-
BBP Light bv
Abberdaan 194
1046 AB Amsterdam
Tel 020-690 9898
Fax 020-695 1881
Code Description kg EURO Excl.
MF-305B Manfrotto Flat Mini 305 B 89,00
MF-305BSET Manfrotto Stacker Stand Set Of 3 305BSET 253,00
MF-306B Manfrotto Flat Compact 306 B 87,00
MF-306BSET Manfrotto Stacker Stand Set Of 3 306BSET 252,00
MF-307B Manfrotto Flat Master 307 B 114,00
MF-307BSET Manfrotto Stacker Stand Set Of 3 307BSET 324,00
MF-314B Manfrotto Bg Support Kit 314 206,00
MF-317R-2540 Manfrotto Cable Grip 2,5*40Cm 317R-2540 25,00
MF-320 Manfrotto Mini Still Life Table 320 493,00
MF-320B Manfrotto Mini Table 320 B 478,00
MF-320PSL Manfrotto Table 320 Psl 323,00
MF-320PSLB Manfrotto Mini S/Life Table 320PSLB 339,00
MF-320PX Manfrotto Perspex Plaat 320 Px 198,00
MF-3301 Manfrotto Adapter 5/8 F to 3/8 M 3301 11,00
MF-332 Manfrotto Mini Autopole 0,6-1,0MT 332 66,00
MF-332-1,7 Manfrotto Mini Autopole 1,0-1,7 332-1,7 72,00
MF-332-1,7B Manfrotto Mini Autopole 332 -1.7b 79,00
MF-332-2,7 Manfrotto Mini Autopole 1,5-2,7 332-2,7 86,00
MF-332-2,7B Manfrotto Mini Autopole 332 -2.7b 87,00
MF-332-3,7 Manfrotto Mini Autopole 2,1-3,7 332-3,7 90,00
MF-332-3,7B Manfrotto Mini Autopole 332 -3.7b 91,00
MF-332B Manfrotto Mini Autopole 0,6-1,0 332B 67,00
MF-335AS Manfrotto Add.socket  335 As 16,00
MF-336 Manfrotto Fixed Stand Extension 336 46,00
MF-336L Manfrotto Fixed Stand Extension 336L 45,00
MF-362 Manfrotto Pole Operated Telesc. Bar 362 225,00
MF-371B-4040 Manfrotto Cable Grip 4,0*40cm 371B-4040 30,00
MF-371BL-2515 Manfrotto Cable Grip 2,5*15Cm 371BL-2515 21,00
MF-371BL-2525 Manfrotto Cable Grip 2,5*25Cm 371BL-2525 23,00
MF-371BL-4040 Manfrotto Cable Grip 4,0*40Cm 371BL-4040 30,00
MF-371BL-4090 Manfrotto Cable Grip 4,0*90Cm 371BL-4090 23,00
MF-371R-2515 Manfrotto Cable Grip 2,5*15Cm 371R-2515 21,00
MF-371R-2525 Manfrotto Cable Grip 2,5*25Cm 371R-2525 23,00
MF-371R-4040 Manfrotto Cable Grip 4,0*40Cm 371R-4040 30,00
MF-371R-4060 Manfrotto Cable Grip 4,0*60Cm 371R-4060 36,00
MF-371R-4090 Manfrotto Cable Grip 4,0*90Cm 371R-4090 23,00
MF-371W-2540 Manfrotto Cable Grip 2,5*40Cm 371W2540 25,00
MF-371W-4060 Manfrotto Cable Grip 4,0*60Cm 371W-4060 36,00
MF-371W-4090 Manfrotto Cable Grip 4,0*90Cm 371W-4090 23,00
MF-371Y-2515 Manfrotto Cable Grip 2,5*15Cm 371Y-2515 21,00
MF-371Y-2525 Manfrotto Cable Grip 2,5*25Cm 371Y-2525 23,00
MF-371Y-2540 Manfrotto Cable Grip 2,5*40Cm 371Y-2540 25,00
MF-371Y-4040 Manfrotto Cable Grip 4,0*40Cm 371Y-4040 30,00
MF-371Y-4060 Manfrotto Cable Grip 4,0*60Cm 371Y-4060 36,00
MF-374 Manfrotto Wheel Set W/br 374 220,00
MF-374-10 Manfrotto Hard Wheels Wind Up 374-10 237,00
MF-375 Manfrotto Multiclip 375 10,00
MF-387XBU Manfrotto Super Wind Up Steel St. 387XBU 953,00
MF-387XU Manfrotto Super Wind Up 387 Xu 893,00
MF-396AB-2 Manfrotto Double arm 2 section 396AB2 76,00
MF-396AB-3 Manfrotto Double arm 3 section 396AB3 92,00
MF-396B-2 Manfrotto Double arm 2S W/Cam.bkt 396B2 84,00
MF-396B-3 Manfrotto Double arm 3S W/Cam.bkt 396B3 101,00
MF-420B Manfrotto Boom Stand  420 B 160,00
MF-420CSU Manfrotto Combi-Boom Stand HD 420CSU 212,00
MF-420CSUNS Manfrotto Combi-Boom W/O Bag 420CSUNS 184,00
Page 6 of 8 5-3-2008
Manfrotto Light Pricelist
MF-
BBP Light bv
Abberdaan 194
1046 AB Amsterdam
Tel 020-690 9898
Fax 020-695 1881
Code Description kg EURO Excl.
MF-420NSB Manfrotto Combi Boom Bl. WO/Bag 420NSB 132,00
MF-425B Manfrotto Mega Boom   425 B 842,00
MF-427B-4,0 Manfrotto Oper.pole 1,4m - 4,0m 427B-4,0 222,00
MF-427B-6,5 Manfrotto Oper.pole 1,9m - 6,5m 427B-6,5 279,00
MF-432-1,7 Manfrotto Autopole2 1,0-1,7MT 432-1,7 92,00
MF-432-1,7B Manfrotto Autopole2 432 -1.7b 99,00
MF-432-2,7 Manfrotto Autopole2 1,5-2,7MT 432-2,7 110,00
MF-432-2,7B Manfrotto Autopole2 432 -2.7b 112,00
MF-432-3,7 Manfrotto Autopole2 2,1-3,7MT 432-3,7 115,00
MF-432-3,7B Manfrotto Autopole2 432 -3.7b 116,00
MF-602BSM Manfrotto Le Low Stand Black 602BSM 119,00
MF-604BSM Manfrotto Le Mide Stand Black 604BSM 123,00
MF-606BSM Manfrotto Le Maxi Stand Black 606BSM 135,00
MF-611-10 Manfrotto Stand Top M10 611-10 46,00
MF-611-12 Manfrotto Stand Top M12 611-12 46,00
MF-612 Manfrotto Cabinet Fitting 612 46,00
MF-613 Manfrotto T-Bar 1420MM Long 613 33,00
MF-613PAR Manfrotto T-Bar 2650MM Cans 613PAR 134,00
MF-614 Manfrotto T-Bar 1200MM Long 614 27,00
MF-615 Manfrotto T-Bar 610MM Long 615 19,00
MF-616-10 Manfrotto Ball Race M10 Stud 616-10 39,00
MF-616-12 Manfrotto Ball Race M12 Stud 616-12 40,00
MF-617 Manfrotto Spigot Housing 617 60,00
MF-618 Manfrotto Speaker Adapter 618 24,00
MF-619 Manfrotto Column Adapter 619 44,00
MF-620-10 Manfrotto Pin 28/m10  620-10 15,00
MF-620-12 Manfrotto Pin 28/m12  620 -12 17,00
MF-622 Manfrotto Mic. Stand Silver 622 79,00
MF-622B Manfrotto Mic. Stand 622 B 80,00
MF-622CS Manfrotto Mic. Stand Chrome 622CS 82,00
MF-623 Manfrotto 5/8" Spigot Housing 623 38,00
MF-624 Manfrotto Tilting Speaker Adapter 624 64,00
MF-635 Manfrotto Qiuck Action Super Clamp  635 37,00
MF-649 Manfrotto Table Clamp 649 51,00
MF-697 Manfrotto Safety Collar D.30 MM 697 17,00
MF-698 Manfrotto Safety Collar D.35 MM 698 17,00
MF-699 Manfrotto Safety Collar D.40 MM 699 17,00
MF-850 Manfrotto Background Roll Spigots 850 255,00
MF-850UNIV Manfrotto Main Cabl Without Plug 850UNIV 30,00
MF-850US Manfrotto Main Power Cable USA 850US 30,00
MF-851 Manfrotto Control Box 110V 851 890,00
MF-851EU Manfrotto Main Power Cable Eur. 850EU 13,00
MF-851K-4 Manfrotto Mot. Expan Kit 4 Back 851K-4 1.957,00
MF-852 Manfrotto Control Box - 220V 852 890,00
MF-852K-4 Manfrotto Mot. Expan System 852 K-4 2.387,00
MF-853 Manfrotto Infra Red Remote Control 853 109,00
MF-854-10 Manfrotto Holder 10 Backgrounds 854-10 166,00
MF-854-4 Manfrotto Holder 4 Backgrounds 854-4 81,00
MF-854-6 Manfrotto Holder 6 Backgrounds 854-6 91,00
MF-MICC1 Manfrotto Clip Standard Mic-c1 9,00
MF-MICC2 Manfrotto Clip Uni Spring Mic-c2 11,00
MF-MICC4 Manfrotto Microph. Holder Pro Micc4 101,00
MF-MRB Manfrotto Mic Stand Rubber Base MRB 37,00
MF-MSPC Manfrotto Mic Stand Pole Chrome MSPC 45,00
MF-MT001 Manfrotto Basic Tube Clamp MT001 12,00
MF-MT002 Manfrotto Variable Angle Clamp MT002 14,00
Page 7 of 8 5-3-2008
Manfrotto Light Pricelist
MF-
BBP Light bv
Abberdaan 194
1046 AB Amsterdam
Tel 020-690 9898
Fax 020-695 1881
Code Description kg EURO Excl.
MF-MT004 Manfrotto T-Clamp Perp.Mount MT004 13,00
MF-MT005 Manfrotto Clamp Cross. Tubes MT005 12,00
MF-MT007 Manfrotto Multi Purpose Panel 500M MT007 25,00
MF-MT007P Manfrotto Multi Purpose Panel 500 MT007P 18,00
MF-MT008 Manfrotto Multi Purpose Panel 750 MT008 26,00
MF-MT009 Manfrotto Multi Purpose Panel 1000 MT009 27,00
MF-MT009P Manfrotto Multi Purp. Panel 1000M MT009P 34,00
MF-MT011P Manfrotto Multi Purpose Panel1500 MT011P 35,00
MF-MT013 Manfrotto Panel Clamp Black MT013 14,00
MF-MT014 Manfrotto Parallel Clamp Black MT014 10,00
MF-MT015 Manfrotto Tube End Rubber Sucker MT015 6,00
MF-MT016 Manfrotto Tube En Rubber Foot Set MT016 3,00
MF-MT017 Manfrotto Tube End Abs Plug Set MT017 3,00
MF-MT018 Manfrotto Attrezzo Tagliatubi Fino MT018 68,00
MF-MT020 Manfrotto Joining Casting For 2 MT020 9,00
MF-MT021 Manfrotto Foot, Whell Adaptor MT021 7,00
MF-MT022 Manfrotto Adjustable Foot Black MT022 13,00
MF-MT023 Manfrotto Adjustable Spike MT023 8,00
MF-MT024 Manfrotto Wall To Wall Adapter MT024 12,00
MF-MT025 Manfrotto 5/8" Adaptor Socket MT025 14,00
MF-MT029 Manfrotto Curved Clamp Black MT029 14,00
MF-MT030 Manfrotto Disk Foot MT030 5,00
MF-MT034 Manfrotto Rubber Sucker Planes Set MT034 5,00
MF-MT036 Manfrotto Largr Foot Adaptor MT036 8,00
MF-MT045 Manfrotto Articulated Joint MT045 12,00
MF-MT046 Manfrotto Articulated Joint MT046 17,00
MF-MT052 Manfrotto Autopole Adapter MT052 26,00
MF-MT056 Manfrotto 5 Way Base Black MT056 28,00
MF-MT062 Manfrotto Portacataloghi MT062 32,00
MF-MT065 Manfrotto Disc Base W/Tube Adaptor MT065 79,00
MF-MT100B Manfrotto Tube 100CM Black MT110B 15,00
MF-MT105 Manfrotto Tube 50CM MT105 11,00
MF-MT105B Manfrotto Tube 50CM Black MT105B 12,00
MF-MT110 Manfrotto Tube 100CM MT110 14,00
MF-MT115 Manfrotto Tube 150CM MT115 20,00
MF-MT115B Manfrotto Tube 150CM Black MT115B 21,00
MF-MT120 Manfrotto Tube 200CM MT120 27,00
MF-MT120B Manfrotto Tube 200CM Black MT120B 28,00
MF-MT125B Manfrotto Tube 250CM Black MT125B 36,00
S.E. & O.
Alle niet vernoemde codenummers zijn P.O.A. Alle voorgaande prijslijsten komen hiermee te vervallen.
Prijswijzigingen voorbehouden. Genoemde prijzen excl. BTW, af Amsterdam.
All codenumbers not mentioned are P.O.A. All previous pricelists are absolete.
Prices are subject to change without notice. Mentioned prices are excl. VAT, ex works Amsterdam.
Page 8 of 8 5-3-2008